INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 9516

KARACHI

NAKHLAH GIRLS CAMPUS SOCIETY

9516-M-4-955
9516-M-4-956
9516-M-4-957
9516-M-4-958
9516-M-5-959
9516-M-5-960
9516-M-5-961
9516-M-5-962
9516-M-5-963
9516-M-6-964
9516-M-6-965
9516-M-6-966
9516-M-6-967
9516-M-6-968
9516-M-7-969
9516-M-7-970
9516-M-7-971
9516-M-7-972
9516-M-7-973
9516-M-8-974
9516-M-8-976
9516-M-8-977
9516-M-8-979
9516-M-8-981
9516-M-8-982
9516-M-8-983
9516-M-8-984
9516-M-9-986
9516-M-9-987
9516-M-9-988
9516-M-9-989
9516-M-9-990
9516-M-9-991
9516-M-9-992

MISHAL IRFAN

MANIHA FATIMA
WANIA AMIR

TAQWA

SEHRISH AFTAB
UMAMAH IRFAN
MANAHIL SAJID

QIRAT

KHADUA

KHADEEJAH AHMED
AFRAH SHAH

SUKAINA RIZWAN
JAVERIA NOMAN
FAARIAH FARHAN
HAMNA FURQAN
JUWAYRIYAH

SYEDA DUAA FATIMA ZAIDI
FATIMA SHEHZAD
MARZIYAH USMANI
SAWERA AHMED

ASIYA AMIN

YUSAIRAH MUHAMMAD
SARAH KHAN

LEENAH RIZWAN THAKUR
KHADIJA ASIM

AAMNA ABDUL AZIZ
JAVERIA MASHOOD
HAMNAH YAMEEN
AIMAN GILANI

RIDA IMTIAZ

FIZZA IRFAN ANSARI
FATIMA NASEEM
ZUNAIRA IRFAN ANSARI
ASMA IRFAN ANSARI

IRFAN AHMED

ABDULLAH

AMIR IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD AMMAR
SHAMIM AFTAB
MUHAMMAD IRFAN

SAJID AHMED
MUHAMMAD FARRUKH

DR. ABDUL BAQI

AHMED ALI MALIK

SHAH MUHAMMAD
RIZWAN SHAH

NOMAN YOUSUF

FARHAN AHMED

FURQAN HANIF MUSANI
MEHFOOZ UR REHMAN
SYED RIZWAN HUSSAIN ZAIDI
SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD SAAD USMANI
MUKHTAR AHMED QURESHI
MUHAMMAD AMIN IRSHAD
MUHAMMAD

SAMIULLAH KHAN

RIZWAN AHMED THAKUR
ASIM AMIN MOTI

ABDUL AZIZ

MASHOOD ALAM
MUHAMMAD YAMEEN
ABDUL RAHEEM GILANI
MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD NASEEM
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
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63
55
51
51
55
50
62
50
38
62
67
54
66
54
48
53
37
59
38
36
70
42
67
62
47
46
35
46
48
46
48
36
45
39

84.00%
73.33%
68.00%
68.00%
61.11%
55.56%
68.89%
55.56%
42.22%
68.89%
74.44%
60.00%
73.33%
60.00%
53.33%
58.89%
41.11%
65.56%
42.22%
40.00%
77.78%
46.67%
74.44%
68.89%
52.22%
51.11%
38.89%
51.11%
53.33%
51.11%
53.33%
40.00%
50.00%
43.33%
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9516-M-9-993 KAFIA MANAL SIDDIQUI
9516-M-9-994 FATIMA TALHA CHOTANI
9516-M-9-995 USWA SULEMAN
9516-M-9-996 ARMEEN SAMIULLAH KHAN

9516-M-10-997 HAMNA
9516-M-10-998 SOHAIRA
9516-M-10-999 HUSNA JABEEN

9516-M-10-1000 SHEHZIL

ATHER SULTAN SIDDIQUI
MUHAMMAD TALHA CHOTANI
SULEMAN IDRIS

SAMIULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD ASAD

SYED AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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46
43
43
28
39
54
55
39

TOTAL

51.11%
47.78%
47.78%
31.11%
43.33%
60.00%
61.11%

43.33%

42

Page 2 of 2



